AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Clinical Quality Workgroup

Thursday, May 12, 2011, 2:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m./Eastern

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call - Judy Sparrow
Review of Agenda

- Jim Walker, Chair

- Karen Kmetik, Co-Chair

Review of e-Measure Roadmap & Methodologic Challenges
Helen Burstin, NQF

QDM Strawman
Floyd Eisenberg, NPF

Review: May 19 Joint Meeting
- Jim Walker, Chair
- Karen Kmetik, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn



